
Spielort: Nürensdorf Kategorie: NLA 
Turnhalle Hatzenbühl

Gruppe:

Spieltag: Samstag 1. Feb. 03 Zeit: 14.00 Uhr

Mannschaften
Winterthur RV 1 NLA Paul Looser/Peter Jiricek
Altdorf NLA Roger Gisler/Dominik Planzer
Bassersdorf NLA Armin Hefti/Björn Reiser
Sirnach NLA Marcel Waldispühl/Philippe Holenstein
St.Georgen NLA Timo Reichen/Adrian Osterwalder
St.Gallen West NLA Andreas Lutz/Martin Künzler

Spielplan:

1. Winterthur RV 1  - St.Gallen West
2. Altdorf  - St.Georgen
3. Bassersdorf  - Sirnach
4. Winterthur RV 1  - St.Georgen
5. Bassersdorf  - St.Gallen West
6. Altdorf  - Sirnach
7. St.Georgen  - St.Gallen West
8. Winterthur RV 1  - Sirnach
9. Altdorf  - Bassersdorf

10. Sirnach  - St.Georgen
11. Altdorf  - St.Gallen West
12. Winterthur RV 1  - Bassersdorf
13. Sirnach  - St.Gallen West
14. Bassersdorf  - St.Georgen
15. Winterthur RV 1  - Altdorf

Rangliste:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6
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